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T27
127
29
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Player

Danica Badura
Lauren Thiele
Kate Strickland
Kaitlyn Hanna
Jalea Culliver
Baylee Steele
Emily Karmazin
Nicole Kolbas
Katie Ruge
Lindsey Thiele
Sydney Taake
Neely Adler
Emily Krzyzanowskil
Adalia Maiyo
Madi Schlaepfer
Aspen Luebbe
Julia Karmazin
Emma Mullendore
Izzi Puk

Harley Hiltibrand
Brynn Sundquist
Avery Mitchell
Elly Speece

Anna Boor
Karsen Morrison
Ali Boswelll
Ciera Haynes
Kenzey Kanno
Lauren Goertz
Bridget Duffy
Elizabeth Mestl
Alyssa Troudt
Ava Matthies
Abigail Cornelius’
Livia Hunke
Lauren Carr
Jazmine Taylor
Brook Diekemper

City
Aurora
Wahoo
Lincoln
Omaha
OMAHA

North Platte

Omaha
Lincoln
Omaha
Wahoo
Papillion
Lincoln
Scottsbluff
lincoln
Gering
Columbus
Omaha
Bellevue
Omaha
Brule
Lincoln
Bayard
LaVista
Omaha
North Platte
Gering
Papillion
Morrill
Omaha
Omaha

Kearney
Omaha
Cozad
Snyder
Lincoln
Omaha
West Point

2019 NGA Girls' Point Standings

Total
Points
2512.67
1928.5
1629.5
1525
1260
1245
1212.5
1212
1015
804.5
746.5
641.5
640
622.5
582
570
551.5
536
454.5
336
325
300
262
250
214
181
180
180
175
150
140
127.5
124
120
117
112.5
104
95



T38
40
41
42

T43

T43
45

T47
T47
T47
T50
T50
T50

Kailey Johnson
Haylee O'Dey
Hailey Reavis
MacKenzie Loseske
Lynzi Becker
Addison Mitchell
Emily Jensen
Kaitlyn Dumler
Sydney Erickson
Cecan Porter
Taylor Van Ostrand
Shelby Bergholz
Abby Brodersen
Ashley Tackett

Berwyn

Omaha

Cozad
KEARNEY
Kearney
Lincoln

Lincoln
Omaha
Albion

Omaha

95
88
80
75
65
65
62
60
56
56
56
47.5
47.5
47.5



